














you're aiming for a modern, minimalist aesthetic or a cozy, rustic
charm, cream stone provides a versatile foundation







Interior    laminate,    with    its    exquisite
designs and unmatched durability



































































































































S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No. S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No.
ZEUS STRIPES

Torano
Biege Canvas
Gray Canvas
Light Walnut Louver
Dark Walnut Louver
Light Flute Louvers Oviedo
Dark Flute Louvers Oviedo
Frosty White
Beige
Slate Grey
Black Current
Royal Green
Pista Green
Purple
Almond Pink
Poppy

2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

7180
7099
7098
7181
7182
7193
7194
115
117
113
107
124
125
126
122
120

ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

VENZA
Light Bembarg Wood
Dark Warren Walnut
Andorra Eiche
Dark Bembarg Wood

7
7
8
8

7115
7175
7190
7116

VN
VN
VN
VN

17
18
19
20

SPECTRA
Dark Valecia Heart
Light Valecia Heart
Foshan Walnut
Smoked Walnut

9
9
10
10

7192
7191
7185
7061

ST
ST
ST
ST

21
22
23
24

TROPICAL TOUCH
Foshan Walnut
Russian Wood
Frosty White
Dark Latin Wood

11
12
12
12

7185
7024

115
7002

TT
TT
TT
TT

25
26
27
28

TRIFF
Smoked Walnut
Light Warren Walnut
Foshan Walnut
Piroda Ash

14
14
14
14

7061
7143
7185
7187

TRF
TRF
TRF
TRF

29
30
31
32

QUARTER CUT
Dark Latin Wood
Dark Elevated Sawcut
Frosty White
Dark Warren Walnut
Smoked Walnut

15
15
15
16
16

7002
7111
115

7144
7061

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

33
34
35
36
37

ELITE TOUCH
Grey Elton Marble
Taj Marble
Black Elton Marble
White Bianco Marble
Black Bianco Marble
Dark Protland Cement
Light Protland Cement

17
19
19
20
20
21
21

7154
7153
7152
7151
7150
7169
7170

ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

LUSTROUS
Grey Elton Marble
White Bianco Marble
Taj Marble
Black Bianco Marble
Black Elton Marble

23
23
24
24
24

7154
7151
7153
7150
7152

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

45
46
47
48
49

SUPER GLOSS
Torano
Black Elton Marble
Taj Marble
Grey Elton Marble
White Bianco Marble
Black Bianco Marble
White Saphirre
Black Saphirre

26
27
27
28
29
29
30
30

7180
7152
7153
7154
7151
7150
7079
7109

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

VERTIC ART
Dark Warren Walnut
Light Warren Walnut
Smoked Walnut
Fossial Recan
Dark Latin Wood
Avalon Teak

32
32
33
33
34
34

7144
7143
7061
7129
7002
7114

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

58
59
60
61
62
63

HORIZONTAL SINGLE
Dark Indiana Sap
New Arizona Walnut
Light Indiana Sap
Dark Midnight Wood
Chocolate Midnight Wood
Dark Latin Wood
Avalon Teak

35
36
36
37
37
38
38

7160
7071
7161
7131
7132
7002
7114

HZS
HZS
HZS
HZS
HZS
HZS
HZS

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

OAK
Light Bembarg Wood
Light Warren Walnut
Dark Bembarg Wood

39
39
39

7115
7176
7116

OAK
OAK
OAK

71
72
73

Dark Latin Wood
Light Warren Walnut
Russian Wood
Frosty White
Dark Elevated Sawcut

41
41
42
42
42

7002
7143
7024

115
7111

BX
BX
BX
BX
BX

77
78
79
80
81

LUSTROUS
Light Kronberg
Dark Bembarg Wood
Dark Warren Walnut
Light Warren Walnut

63
63
64
64

7112
7116
7144
7176

LR
LR
LR
LR

119
120
121
122

FANEEL
Dark Warren Walnut
Ferret Wood
Frosty White
Dark Ghana Wood
Almond Pink

65
66
66
66
66

7144
7085

115
7007
122

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

123
124
125
126
127

MAGIC EYE
Dark Arizona Walnut
Teak Midnight Wood
Red China
Dark Latin Wood
Frosty White

67
67
68
69
69

7022
7133
7136
7002

115

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

128
129
130
131
132

THE WALL
Dark Ghana Wood
Brown Smoked Wood
Frosty White
Rose Wood

70
70
70
70

7007
7008

115
7070

TW
TW
TW
TW

133
134
135
136

FIFTY FIFTY
Dark Warren Walnut
Frosty White
Brown Smoked Wood
Dark Latin Wood

71
71
72
72

7144
115

7008
7002

YY
YY
YY
YY

137
138
139
140

VERTICAL SHINE WOOD
Frosty White
Dark Ghana Wood

73
73

115
7007

VSW
VSW

141
142

BLOSSOM
Frosty White
Dark Latin Wood
Smoked Walnut
Fossial Recan

43
43
44
44

115
7002
7061
7129

BS
BS
BS
BS

82
83
84
85

CREAM STONE
Brick Stone 621CSOD118

BOX

SHINIE LINE
Frosty White
Blood Red
Dark Latin Wood
Black Current
Slate Grey
Almond Pink

45
45
45
46
46
46

115
109

7002
107
113
122

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

86
87
88
89
90
91

DRY VENEER
Light Kronberg
Dark Kronberg
Brown Catic Sile
Amber Oak
Grey Catic Sile
Chocolate Catic Sile

48
48
49
49
50
50

7112
7113
7119
7120
7117
7118

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

92
93
94
95
96
97

SUPER GLOSS
Light Carsima Wood
Dark Carsima Wood
Dark Sorrel Teak
Light Sorrel Teak
Golden Antque
Pecan
Metllic Velancia
Wujin Wood
Straw Wood
Silver Gray Meatallic
Light Maroon Metallic
Light Gray Meatallic
Peach Meatallic
Purple Meatallic
Marron Meatallic
Grey Meatallic
White Meatallic
Marron Glaze
Golden Meatallic
Purple Glaze

51
52
53
53
54
55
55
56
56
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
60

7134
7135
7138
7137
7089
7158
7128
7157
7127
7183
7184
7106
7107
7035
7036
7102
7037
7104
7103
7105

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No.
SOLID COLORS

Black Current
Black Current
Golden Yellow
Golden Yellow
Coffee
Coffee
Floroscent Green
Floroscent Green
Parrot Green
Parrot Green
Electric Blue
Electric Blue
Spphire Blue
Spphire Blue
Slate Grey
Slate Grey
Gray
Gray
Pista Green
Pista Green
Royal Green
Royal Green
Army Green
Frosty White
Super White

104
104
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

107
107
101
101
111
111
119
119
105
105
102
102
123
123
113
113
114
114
125
125
124
124
104
115
116

SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SF
MT
MT

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

SUEDE FINISH
Light Walnut Louver
Dark Walnut Louver
Andorra Eiche
Light Valecia Heart
Dark Valecia Heart
Light Flute Louvers Oviedo
Dark Flute Louvers Oviedo
Sap Walnut
Grey Catic Sile
Fossial Recan
Light Kronberg
Dark Kronberg
Dark Bembarg Wood
Light Bembarg Wood
Avalon Teak
Brown Catic Sile
Amber Oak
Chocolate Catic Sile
Dark Elevated Sawcut
Light Midnight Wood
Dark Midnight Wood
Chocolate Midnight Wood
Dark Jungle Wood
Light Jaguar Teak
Teak Midnight Wood
Dark Panther Wood
Dark Arizona Walnut
New Arizona Walnut
Dark Latin Wood
Light Panther Wood
Dark Irish Teak
Walnut
Light Warren Walnut
Lucerme Pear
Grey Warren Walnut
Dark Warren Walnut
Brown Irish Teak
American Cherry
Brown Feather Wood
Sylvia Brown
Rose Wood
Fantastic Teak
Golden Antque
Jaguar Teak
Exal Rose Wood
Light Irish Teak
Wenge
Dark Highland Pine
White Wenge
Flowery Enge
Steam Beach
Sapeli
Highland Pine
Light Smoked Walnut
Ice Beach
Smoked Walnut
Naina Teak

108
108
109
109
109
110
110
111
111
112
112
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

7181
7182
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7139
7117
7129
7112
7113
7116
7115
7114
7119
7120
7118
7111
7130
7131
7132
7096
7097
7133
7001
7022
7071
7002
7012
7041
7141
7143
7140
7142
7144
7043
7003
7045
7090
7070
7080
7089
7091
7031
7042
7052
7059
7053
7054
7055
7060
7058
7062
7056
7061
7063

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

FABRIC
CREAM FABRIC
GREY FABRIC
CREAM FABRIC
GREY FABRIC
MARKER
CHALK BOARD

121
121
121
121
122
122

7082
7081
7082
7081
116
104

SG
SG
SF
SF

MKT
CKT

317
318
319
320
321
322

S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No.

Black Current
Black

82
82

604
607

SP
SP

159
160

SUPER GLOSS
Andorra Eiche
Light Valecia Heart
Dark Valecia Heart
Light Warren Walnut
Grey Catic Sile
Chocolate Catic Sile
Lucerme Pear
Walnut
Sap Walnut
Light Kronberg
Dark Elevated Sawcut
Dark Bembarg Wood
Light Bembarg Wood
Dark Kronberg
Dark Warren Walnut
Avalon Teak
Grey Warren Walnut
Dark Latin Wood
American Cherry
Fossial Recan
New Arizona Walnut
Fantastic Teak
Stlvia Brown
Jaguar Teak
Light Jaguar Teak
Dark Irish Teak
Light Rustic Wood
Dark Rustic Wood
Elegane
Red Saffron Flower
Dark Arizona Walnut
Cream Sffron Flower
Red China
Exal Rose Wood
Teak Midnight Wood
Dark Midnight Wood
Light Midnight Wood
Chocolate Midnight Wood
Dark Jungle Wood
Dark Panther Wood
Brown Catic Sile
Light Panther Wood

87
88
88
89
90
90
91
91
92
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
97
97
98
98
99
99
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102

7190
7191
7192
7143
7117
7118
7140
7141
7139
7112
7111
7116
7115
7113
7144
7114
7142
7002
7003
7129
7071
7080
7090
7091
7097
7041
7094
7093
7009
7010
7022
7011

7070
7031
7133
7131
7130
7132
7096
7001
7119
7012

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

SOLID COLORS
Super White
Super White
Frosty White
Frosty White
Ogaan Orange
Ogaan Orange
Blood Red
Blood Red
Pink
Pink
Almond Pink
Almond Pink
Ivory
Ivory
Beige
Beige
Poppy
Poppy
Royal Black
Royal Black
Purple
Purple

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

116
116
115
115
108
108
109
109
106
106
122
122
112
112
117
117
120
120
110
110
126
126

SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF
SG
SF

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

NAKSHATRA DIAMOND
Dark Thai Teak
Frosty White
Dark Ghana Wood
Brown Smoked Wood

80
80
80
80

7006
115

7007
7008

ND
ND
ND
ND

153
154
155
156

CURLS
Brown Irish Teak
Smoked Walnut
Frosty White

77
77
78

7043
7061
115

CR
CR
CR

150
151
152

SPARKLES
Red
White

82
82

601
606

SP
SP

157
158

ABSTRACT SUPER GLOSS
Light Cross Veneer
Light Cross Veneer
Dark Cross Veneer
Dark Cross Veneer
Grey Canvas
Beige Canvas
Light Walnut Louver
Dark Walnut Louver
Light Flute Louvers Oviedo
Dark Flute Louvers Oviedo

83
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86

7155
7155
7156
7156
7098
7099
7181
7182
7193
7194

LR
SG
LR
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Fantastic Teak
Chocolate Midnight Wood
Dark Midnight Wood

40
40
40

7080
7132
7131

OAK
OAK
OAK

74
75
76

STEP BY STEP
Russian Wood
Frosty White
American Cherry
Dark Latin Wood

74
74
74
74

7024
115

7003
7002

SS
SS
SS
SS

143
144
145
146

WOODLAND
Dark Thai Teak
Dark Rustic Wood
Light Rustic Wood

75
76
76

7006
7093
7094

WL
WL
WL

147
148
149




